

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 20020 . RWG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Cotton Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Cotton CF - Drives Walks, & Parking Lot Renovations** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/9/2024**

Director SAB Architect MCSA Group, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contractors, In 5501 East Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$7,677,357.27 1
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$8,399,938.33 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 23018 . GSA**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/Parnall Correctional Facility (SMT)** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **Parnall CF - Bldgs. 16 and 53 Roof Restorations** Index Number _____
 Bid opening date and time **4/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/9/2024**

Director SAB Architect Intertek - ATI

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Rycam Roofing, LLC 3779 McCormick Dr. Parma MI 46269			5.00%	Bond	\$879,500.00 1
McDonald Roofing & Sheet Metal Company 3960 Ann Arbor Road Jackson MI 49202			5.00%	Bond	\$890,915.00 2
Mihm Enterprises, Inc. 4065 38th Street Hamilton MI 49419			5.00%	Bond	\$1,069,128.00 3
Precision Enterprises, LLC 319 Clinton Street Lansing MI 48906			5.00%	Bond	\$1,338,000.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number: **472/23313.HJD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name: **Muskegon Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope: **Emergency Generator & Switch Gear Upgrade**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **04/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **06/09/2024**

Director SAB Architect **Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc.,**

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
----------------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------	---------------	-----------------	-----------------

No Bids Received

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 23497 . AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/Superior Region** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Ishpeming TSC - Roof Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/9/2024**

Director SAB Architect Steve Adams - MDOT

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Premeau Construction, Inc. 904 W. Baraga Avenue Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$93,900.00 1
Closner Construction & Sales, Inc. 2050 Enterprise Street Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$106,350.00 2
VJM Design and Build Corp 1321 Bamford Waterford MI 48328			5.00%	Bond	\$109,495.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 23403 . CTS**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Hartwick Pines SP** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Hartwick Pines SP - Lift Station Improvements** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/9/2024**

Director SAB Architect Wade Trim, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$402,712.00 1
Greenscape General Contracting, LLC P.O. Box 133 Lake MI 48632			5.00%	Bond	\$529,866.00 2
Pete's Contracting, Inc. 5791 S. McVety Road Falmouth MI 49632			5.00%	Bond	\$575,566.00 4
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes	QDV Preference	5.00%	Bond	\$584,225.00 3
JK of Michigan 3201 W. Michigan Ave. Jackson MI 49202			5.00%	Bond	\$1,029,236.69 5

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **791 / 23095 . GSA**

Agency Name **MDARD/Heffron Laboratory** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Heffron Laboratory – Building Upgrades and Repairs** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/9/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
T.S. Contract Management, Inc. 9029 W. Taft Rd. St. Jons MI 48879	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$976,150.00 1
C&J General Contractors Group 11840 Visger St. Detroit MI 48217	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$985,000.00 2
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,110,000.00 3
Limbach Company LLC 3120 Spanish Oak Drive Lansing MI 48911			5.00%	Bond	\$1,418,751.00 4